FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 15, 1985

9:00
9:30
10:00

10:30
1:00

11:30

12:00

1:30

2:00
2:30
3:00

3:30

4;:00

4:30

1:00

‘Registration/Orlentation
Opening Remarks/Blessing =

INUVIK, CANADA; i &
Thomas Ross, Sr,, Fiddle '

FT. MCPHERSON, CANADA:
Charles Koe, Flddle
Alfred Francls, Gultar

OLD CROW, CANADA; -
Charlle Peter Charlle, Fiddle
Douglas Charlle, Guitar

FORT YUKON:

Bill Stevens, Flddle
Diana Peter, Fiddle
Walter Newman, Guitar
Artle Joseph, Guitar

BREAK FOR I.UNCH‘

ARTIC VILLAGE:
Trimble Glibert, Fiddle
Gregory Glibert

VENETIE:
Jimmy Roberts, Fiddle
David Henry, Jr., Gultar

STEVENS VILLAGE:
Kilburn George, Fiddle
Otiver Ben, Gultar

RAMPART: ‘
Harold Woods, Fiddle
Artle Joseph, Gultar

RAMPART FIDDLE STUDENTS:

Elleen Newman, Fiddie
Kelly Orrlson, Fiddle
Vincent Yaska, Sr., Guitar

MINTO:

Cerolky Charlle, Flddle
Arthur Frank, Flddle
Virgll Titus, Gultar
Bergman Sllus, Flddle

CLOSING REMARKS
DANCE

THIRD ATHABASCAN OLD TIME FIDDLING FESTIVAL

SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 16, 1985,

9:00

9:30 .
y II.‘T‘”'

10:00

11:00

12:00

130

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

' Frank Guniler,

DINNER/DANCE

~ Opening Remarks

TANANA:

Toddy Kozevqlg Flﬁdla
. GALENA; = ¥ g
Edward Pltka, Fiddle
Vincent Yaska, Fiddle
Sanders Cleaver, Flddle
Jimmy Mnlomuto, 8t,, Flddle
Louls Damoskl, Gultar, Singer
Billy Demosk, Guitar, Singer
"Paddy’ Noliner, Guifar, inger
Kathleen Kokrine, Guitar

* ALLAKAKET:

Moses Henzle, Fiddle

‘Unus Beattus, Gum:r
; BRIEAK FOR LUNCH

HUSLIA;

Tony Sam, Sr Fidd!e
Hudson Sam, sf
Horble Vent, Gulfar, ngor
Josslin Olin; Gultar: "+ "/

KOYUKUK: ‘
Peter Demoskl, Sr., Fiddle '
Oscar Dayton, Guitar

* NULATO: AT

Berchman Esmallka, Sr., Flddle
Elmer Manook, Guitar .+
Sebastian McGinty, Sr., Singer

KALTAG:
Alex Solomon, Jr,, Flddle
Leo Stickman, Guitar

ANCHORAGE:

Victor Rock, Sr,, Fiddle
Bernard John, Sr., Guitar
Mike Demlentleff, Gultar

FAIRBANKS:

Charles "Tucky" Mayo, Flddle
Johnson Moses, Flddle

Artle Joseph, Guitar

Jorry Evans, Guitar

Johnny Evans, Guitar

CLOSING REMARKS

Gu rsmuuf i

Charles P. Charlie of Old Crow, Canada, performing ai the 2nd Athabascan Old-
Time Fiddling Festival. Like many Athabascan fiddlers, he learned on his own and
has been plaving for years. photo by Rob Stapleton




