THIRD ATHABASCAN OLD TIME FIDDLING FESTIVAL

FRIDAY,	NOVEMBER 15, 1985	SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 16, 1985.	
0.00		9:00	Opening Remarks
9:00	Registration/Orientation	9:30	TANANA: Toddy Kozevnikoff, Fiddle
9:30	Opening Remarks/Blessing	A July	Frank Gurtler, Gulfar
10:00	INUVIK, CANADA: Thomas Ross, Sr., Fiddle	10:00	GALENA: Edward Pitka, Fiddle Vincent Yaska, Fiddle Sanders Cleaver, Fiddle Jimmy Malemute, Sr., Fiddle Louis Demoski, Guitar, Singer Billy Demoski, Guitar, Singer "Paddy" Nollner, Guitar, Singer Kathleen Kokrine, Guitar
10:30	FT. MCPHERSON, CANADA: Charles Koe, Fiddle Alfred Francis, Gultar		
11:00	OLD CROW, CANADA: Charlie Peter Charlie, Fiddle Douglas Charlie, Gultar		
11:30	FORT YUKON: Bill Stevens, Fiddle Diana Peter, Fiddle Walter Newman, Guitar	11:00	ALLAKAKET: Moses Henzie, Fiddle Unus Beattus, Gultar
	Artle Joseph, Gultar	12:00	BREAK FOR LUNCH
		1:30	HUSLIA:
12:00	BREAK FOR LUNCH		Tony Sam, Sr., Fiddle Hudson Sam, Sr., Gulfar, Sing
1:30	ARTIC VILLAGE: Trimble Glibert, Fiddle		Herble Vent, Gultar, Singer Jossiin Olin, Gultar
	Gregory Gilbert	2:00	KOYUKUK:
2:00	VENETIE: Jimmy Roberts, Fiddle		Peter Demoski, Sr., Fiddle Oscar Dayton, Gultar
	David Henry, Jr., Gultar	2:30	NULATO:
2:30	STEVENS VILLAGE: Kilburn George, Fiddle Oliver Ben, Gulfar		Berchman Esmallka, Sr., Fiddl Elmer Manook, Gultar Sebastian McGinty, Sr., Singer
3:00	RAMPART: Harold Woods, Fiddle Artie Joseph, Gultar	3:00	KALTAG: Alex Solomon, Jr., Flddle Leo Stickman, Gultar
3:30	RAMPART FIDDLE STUDENTS: Elleen Newman, Fiddle Kelly Orrison, Fiddle Vincent Yaska, Sr., Gulfar	3:30	ANCHORAGE: Victor Rock, Sr., Fiddle Bernard John, Sr., Guitar Mike Demientleff, Guitar
4:00	MINTO: Cerolky Charlie, Fiddle Arthur Frank, Fiddle Virgli Titus, Gulfar Bergman Silas, Fiddle	4:00	FAIRBANKS: Charles "Tucky" Mayo, Flddle Johnson Moses, Flddle Artie Joseph, Gultar Jerry Evans, Gultar Johnny Evans, Gultar
4:30	CLOSING REMARKS	4:30	CLOSING REMARKS
7:00	DANCE	7:00	DINNER/DANCE
	AND		

Charles P. Charlie of Old Crow, Canada, performing at the 2nd Athabascan Old-Time Fiddling Festival. Like many Athabascan fiddlers, he learned on his own and has been playing for years. photo by Rob Stapleton

